
Koula 1000 Auahi Street Unit 2907, Honolulu 96814 * Koula * $1,490,000
Beds: 2 MLS#: 202401592, FS Year Built: 2022

Bath: 2/0 Status: Active Under
Contract Remodeled:

Living Sq. Ft.: 968 List Date & DOM: 01-30-2024 & 12 Total Parking: 2
Land Sq. Ft.: 0 Condition: Excellent Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 55 Frontage: Building: $1,503,300
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $854/2024 Land: $45,200

Total Sq. Ft. 1,023 Neighborhood: Kakaako Total: $1,548,500
Maint./Assoc. $1,243 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone AE - Tool Stories / CPR: 21+ / No

Parking: Assigned, Covered - 2, Garage,
Guest, Secured Entry Frontage:

Zoning: Kak – Kakaako Community
Development Project View: City, Ocean, Other, Sunset

Public Remarks: Ko'ula is a stunning luxurious building in Kaka'ako! There is upgraded wood flooring throughout the unit
inlcuding the bedrooms and an EV Charging Station already wired with cover plate & 2 covered parking on the 2nd floor!
Window treatments are already installed, dark out shades in bedrooms and a lighter see through shade in the living room.
Top of the line Miele appliances in your unit. Compare this unit to other "07" units and never been lived in too! Once you walk
into the main lobby, you will want to live at Ko'ula and make this your home! Everyone room has breathtaking views of the
ocean and sunset at end of day. Relax & unwind on your open lanai too! The resort-style amenities on the 8th floor has you
and/or your friends thinking, lets schedule another get together! There are also four guest suites at Ko'ula should you want
your friends staying at Ko'ula. The Victoria Ward Park is another great place for one to enjoy and the future walkway overpass
to Ala Moana Beach Park will be an added bonus. The future will be at Ward Village Kaka'ako with lots of activities, minutes to
Ala Moana Shop Center, theatre, restaurants galore and shop till you drop. Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request
Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. Lanai Occ. FL DOM

1000 Auahi Street 2907 $1,490,000 2 & 2/0 968 | $1,539 0 | $inf 55 11% 29 12

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

1000 Auahi Street 2907 $854 | $1,243 | $0 $45,200 $1,503,300 $1,548,500 96% 2022 & NA

1000 Auahi Street 2907 - MLS#: 202401592 - Ko'ula is a stunning luxurious building in Kaka'ako! There is upgraded wood
flooring throughout the unit inlcuding the bedrooms and an EV Charging Station already wired with cover plate & 2 covered
parking on the 2nd floor! Window treatments are already installed, dark out shades in bedrooms and a lighter see through
shade in the living room. Top of the line Miele appliances in your unit. Compare this unit to other "07" units and never been
lived in too! Once you walk into the main lobby, you will want to live at Ko'ula and make this your home! Everyone room has
breathtaking views of the ocean and sunset at end of day. Relax & unwind on your open lanai too! The resort-style amenities
on the 8th floor has you and/or your friends thinking, lets schedule another get together! There are also four guest suites at
Ko'ula should you want your friends staying at Ko'ula. The Victoria Ward Park is another great place for one to enjoy and the
future walkway overpass to Ala Moana Beach Park will be an added bonus. The future will be at Ward Village Kaka'ako with
lots of activities, minutes to Ala Moana Shop Center, theatre, restaurants galore and shop till you drop. Region: Metro
Neighborhood: Kakaako Condition: Excellent Parking: Assigned, Covered - 2, Garage, Guest, Secured Entry Total
Parking: 2 View: City, Ocean, Other, Sunset Frontage: Pool: Zoning: Kak – Kakaako Community Development Project
Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number
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